

Cottonwood Heights Bid Tabulation

Project Name: Banbury Road Crossing Project

Bid Date: 8/20/24

Bid #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	DRD		Jordan Valley Construction		B. Hansen Construction		Pronghorn Construction		Quicksilver Concrete Inc.		Lightning Ridge Excavation	
				Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	Mobilization (Including Erosion Control & Traffic Control)	1	LS	\$ 14,678.00	\$ 14,678.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 3,180.50	\$ 3,180.50	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 14,700.00	\$ 14,700.00
2	Asphalt Removal	155	SY	\$ 26.78	\$ 4,150.90	\$ 16.00	\$ 2,480.00	\$ 40.50	\$ 6,277.50	\$ 7.50	\$ 1,162.50	\$ 35.00	\$ 5,425.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 3,720.00
3	Curb & Gutter Removal	30	LF	\$ 23.00	\$ 690.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 21.50	\$ 645.00	\$ 29.75	\$ 892.50	\$ 20.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 900.00
4	Clearing and Grubbing	260	SY	\$ 4.14	\$ 1,076.40	\$ 14.00	\$ 3,640.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 10,400.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 4,940.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 4,680.00
5	Excavation/Earthwork/Export	1	LS	\$ 9,912.00	\$ 9,912.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 15,013.00	\$ 15,013.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 23,000.00
6	Remove and Relocate or Replace Existing Fence (Contractor Option)	28	LF	\$ 57.50	\$ 1,610.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 3,080.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 3,220.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 2,240.00
7	Retaining Wall Removal	1	LS	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
8	Untreated Base Course	60	CY	\$ 126.78	\$ 7,606.80	\$ 100.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 68.00	\$ 4,080.00	\$ 72.50	\$ 4,350.00	\$ 92.00	\$ 5,520.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 7,200.00
9	Hot Mix Asphalt, Class II	17	TON	\$ 248.00	\$ 4,216.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 5,950.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 4,675.00	\$ 355.00	\$ 6,035.00
10	24" Type E Curb & Gutter	8	LF	\$ 46.00	\$ 368.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 680.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 680.00
11	30" Type A Curb & Gutter	155	LF	\$ 46.00	\$ 7,130.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 8,525.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 6,510.00	\$ 59.00	\$ 9,145.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 11,160.00	\$ 89.00	\$ 13,795.00
12	6" Type P Curb Wall	16	LF	\$ 46.00	\$ 736.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 832.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 3,840.00
13	4" Thick Concrete Sidewalk	1,020	SF	\$ 7.76	\$ 7,915.20	\$ 8.00	\$ 8,160.00	\$ 10.50	\$ 10,710.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 6,630.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 14,280.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 15,300.00
14	8" Thick Drivable Concrete	880	SF	\$ 14.37	\$ 12,645.60	\$ 22.00	\$ 19,360.00	\$ 18.50	\$ 16,280.00	\$ 17.85	\$ 15,708.00	\$ 21.50	\$ 18,920.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 29,040.00
15	Detectable Warning Surface	2	EA	\$ 350.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,835.00	\$ 3,670.00
16	Striping	1	LS	\$ 1,725.00	\$ 1,725.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,515.00	\$ 5,515.00
17	Adjust Water Manhole	1	EA	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
18	Adjust Water Valve	1	EA	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00
19	1" PVC C900 for Future Irrigation Service, Cap & Plug Ends	40	LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,000.00
20	3/4" Royal Gravel: 3-Inch Depth, Install over Dewitt Pro5 Fabric	175	SF	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,625.00	\$ 7.75	\$ 1,356.25	\$ 9.00	\$ 1,575.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 2,800.00
21	Furnish & Install Sign	4	EA	\$ 525.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,165.00	\$ 4,660.00
22	Relocate Existing Sign	1	EA	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 605.00	\$ 605.00
				\$ 80,109.90		\$ 91,495.00		\$ 97,440.00		\$ 101,277.25		\$ 101,605.00		\$ 149,080.00	